
These are the flu clinic dates in the areas we cover 

around South Gloucestershire. If you would like help 

with transport to your local flu clinic please call us on 

01454 419372 

WE CAN HELP 

Frome Valley Medical Centre 23/9, 7/10 and 14/10 

Concorde Medical Centre 11/9– Starting 

Conygre Medical Centre Tuesday 12 September-PM 

Tuesday 19 September-PM 

Saturday 16 September (Children)-AM 

Stoke Gifford Medical Centre Thursday 14th September-PM 

Thursday 21st September-PM 

Saturday 30th September (Children and 

mop up)-AM 

St Mary Street Surgery End of September, Dates to be confirmed. 

Almondsbury Surgery 30/9 

Bradley Stoke Surgery  Sat 30 September 

Sat 7 October 

Sat 21 October 

Sat 4 November 

There will be other flu clinics, after 4 Nov, 
during the working week, as yet not  
programmed. 

Coniston Medical Practice Saturday 23rd September (booking           

required) 

Pilning Surgery  End of September  


